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Health Information Technology Advisory
Committee

HTI-2 Proposed Rule Task Force 2024 Meeting

Group 1: Public Health

Agenda | July 30, 2024, 11 AM — 12:30 PM ET

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Peter Karras, Acting Designated Federal Officer, ASTP/ONC

Opening Remarks
e Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair

Existing Public Health Certification Criteriain 8§ 170.315(f)(1)-(f)
(7) (excluding ELR) Discussion
e Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair

Task Force Recommendation Worksheet
e Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair

Public Comment
e Peter Karras, Acting Designated Federal Officer, ASTP/ONC

Next Steps
e Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair

Adjourn





